ENCORE HEALTHCARE



Presents the

14th Annual Smoky Mountain Symposium

The Ramsey Hotel & Convention Center Pigeon Forge, TN October 26th and 27th, 2023

Dear Potential Exhibitor:

I am writing on behalf of Encore Healthcare, to invite you to participate as an exhibitor during the upcoming, 14th Annual Smoky Mountain Symposium. We anticipate more than 350 participants for the in-person conference.

This year we have 5 exhibit levels to choose from: Non-CEU Event at \$10,000, Platinum \$7500, Gold \$5000, Silver \$2500, and Bronze \$1500. To view promotional opportunities visit www.encorehc.com Services/Continuing Education /Vendor Brochure

The Smoky Mountain Symposium goal is to provide attendees with relevant, timely, and the highest quality information that can impact their career now and in the future.

The target audience is respiratory, sleep, and nursing professionals seeking to obtain Continuing Education Units (CEU) Credits. Earn CEUs as you increase your knowledge of the industry.

As a result, the participates will be able to do the following:

- Obtain Continuing Education Units (CEU) Credits
- Increase Knowledge of the industry
- Stay current in new technology, and regulations that may apply to your field

This program will be conducted in accordance with the AARC and AAST guidelines. 12 CEUs credits approved by the AARC and 10 CEUs approved by the AAST will be awarded.

If you wish to participate you have two payment options. You may pay by Credit Card while registering on the website, or you may choose the option to pay by check. If you choose to pay by Check, please make check payable to:

Encore Healthcare, LLC (Tax ID # 81-1026235) and mailed to: Encore Healthcare | 104 A W. Court Square Livingston, TN 38570

Please feel free to contact me if you have any questions or require further information

Kindest Regards,

Keisha Harper Encore Healthcare Phone: 931-239-7836

Email: Kharper@encorehc.com